Weber Ji€inska50
24.05.2025 Ji¢in

déti pro prihlasky

start ~ 08:55:00 | 2013 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 15

kategorie

N2K
N1K
N2H
N2H
N2K
MK
N2K
MD
N2K
N2K
N2H
BB
N2K
N2K
MK

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno

CiSAR JAN

CiSAR ONDRE)
CAPKOVA ROZALIE
DUCHKOVA EMA
JANECEK OLIVER
JERABEK JACHYM
KAZDA MIKULAS
KAZDOVA ROZARIE
KOLLATOR ADAM
MORAVEK DAVID
MORAVKOVA NIKOLA
RICHTER SIMON
VEBER JAKUB
VEBER STEPAN
ZAJiCEK ZDENEK
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
SK EDIE TEAM VSETIN
SK EDIE TEAM VSETIN
HC JICIN
ELIMON BICYKL TEAM USTi NAD LABEM
DOLNi BOUSOV
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
AKDB CANYON BIKE
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
DREVENICE
DREVENICE
MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR

startovni listina

rocnik
2017
2021
2016
2017
2017
2015
2017
2013
2016
2016
2018
2022
2016
2018
2015
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